
TCC CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025

A P R I L
BINGO Night
THE MASTERS
Chef’s Table
Elegant Easter Brunch
Rusty Open 

M A Y
Men’s League Kickoff
Annual Wine Dinner
Ladies 18-Hole Opening Day
Tuesday Men’s League
Ladies 9-Hole Opening Day
Men’s Opening Day
Mother’s Day Brunch
PGA CHAMPIONSHIP
Chef’s Table
Sunday Funday
Murder Mystery Night
Memorial Day Weekend
Men’s Choker Tournament

J U N E
Poolside Seafood Boil
Junior Sports Camp
1-Day Member Guest
US OPEN
Father-Son & Parent Child Tournament
Sunday Funday
Father’s Day Bourbon & Grill
Chef’s Table
Men’s Challenger
Senior Club Championship

J U L Y
Fourth of July Celebration
Junior Sports Camp
Ladies 9-Hole Old Pal
Bobby Lewis Old Pal Championship
Poolside Carnival Night
Ladies 18-Hole Old Pal
OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
Chef’s Table 
Junior Club Championship
Sunday Funday

Ma
Saturday, April 5 • 6:30 PM
Thursday, April 10 - Sunday, April 13
Thursday, April 17 • 6:30 PM
Sunday, April 20 • 11:00 AM - 2:30 PM
Saturday, April 26 • 1:00 PM Shotgun 

June
Friday, May 2 • 5:30 PM
Saturday, May 3 • 6:30 PM
Tuesday, May 6 • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Tuesday, May 6 • 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Tee Times
Thursday, May 8 • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Saturday, May 10 • 10:00 AM Shotgun
Sunday, May 11 • 10:30 AM - 3:00 PM
Thursday, May 15 - Sunday, May 18
Thursday, May 15 • 6:30 PM
Sunday, May 18 • 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun
Friday, May 23 • Doors Open 5:00 PM
Friday, May 23 - Monday, May 26, 2025
Saturday, May 31 • 9:00 AM Shotgun

July 
Saturday, June 7 • Reservations beginning at 5:00 PM
Tuesday, June 10 - Friday, June 13 • 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 
Thursday, June 12 • 1:30 PM Shotgun
Thursday, June 12 - Sunday, June 15
Sunday, June 15 • Available All Day
Sunday, June 15 • 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun
Sunday, June 15 • Reservations beginning at 5:00 PM
Thursday, June 19 • 6:30 PM
Sunday, June 21 • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Saturday, June 28 - Sunday, June 29 • Tee Times TBA

August
Friday, July 4 • All Day
Tuesday, July 8 - Friday, July 11 • 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Thursday, July 10 • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Saturday, July 12 - Sunday, July 13 • 11:00 AM Shotgun
Saturday, July 12 • Pool Gate opens at 6:00 PM
Tuesday, July 15 - Wednesday, July 16 • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Thursday, July 17 - Sunday, July 20
Thursday, July 17 • 6:30 PM
Sunday, July 20 • 12:30 PM Tee Times
Sunday, July 20 • 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun



TCC CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025

A U G U S T
38th Annual Men’s Guest Invitational
Ladies 18-Hole Guest Day
Junior Sports Camp
Dive In Movie Night
Ladies 9-Hole Guest Day
Lil’ Chefs
Sunday Funday
Chef’s Table
Mediterranean Night
TCC Club Championship Weekend

S E P T E M B E R
Labor Day Celebration
NFL Kickoff
1-Man Scramble
Ladies 18-Hole Round Up
Fall Classic/1-Day Member Guest
Chef’s Table
Casino Night
Sunday Funday
Ladies 9-Hole Round Up
Men’s Round Up

O C T O B E R
14th Annual Clambake
14th Annual Clambake
TCC Ryder Cup
Chef’s Table
Chili Open/Superintendent’s Revenge
Sweetest Day Dinner
Trunk or Treat

N O V E M B E R
Chef’s Table
TCC Annual Meeting
Family Trivia Night
Turkey Trot
Thanksgiving Carryout

D E C E M B E R
Candlelight Dinner
Santa Brunch
Chef’s Table
Polar Express Movie Night
70th Annual Tom & Jerry Extravaganza
New Year’s Eve Celebration

Ma
Thursday, July 31 - Saturday, August 2
Tuesday, August 5 • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Tuesday, August 5 - Friday, August 8 • 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Saturday, August 9 • 8:00 PM
Thursday, August 14 • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Saturday, August 16 • 4:00 PM
Sunday, August 17 • 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun
Thursday, August 21 • 6:30 PM
Saturday, August 23 • 7:00 PM
Saturday, August 23 - Sunday, August 24 • Tee Times

June
Monday, September 1 • All Day
Sunday, September 7 • 12 NOON
Saturday, September 13 • 9:00 AM Shotgun
Tuesday, September 16 • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Thursday, September 18 • 1:30 PM Shotgun
Thursday, September 18 • 6:30 PM
Saturday, September 20 • 6:30 PM
Sunday, September 21 • 1:00 PM Modified Shotgun
Thursday, September 25 • 9:30 AM Shotgun
Saturday, September 27 • 10:00 AM Shotgun

July 
Thursday, October 2 • 5:00 PM
Thursday, October 10 • 5:00 PM
Saturday, October 11 - Sunday, October 12 • Modified Tee Times
Thursday, October 16 • 6:30 PM
Saturday, October 18 • Shotgun TBA
Saturday, October 19 • Reservations beginning at 5:00 PM
Saturday, October 25 • 2:00 PM

August
Thursday, November 13 • 6:30 PM
Thursday, November 20 • 6:30 PM
Saturday, November 22 • 6:30 PM
Thursday, November 27 • 9:00 AM
Thursday, November 27 • 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

Saturday, December 6 • 5:00 PM
Saturday, December 13 • 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Thursday, December 18 • 6:30 PM
Saturday, December 20 • 6:30 PM
Tuesday, December 23 • 7:00 PM
Wednesday, December 31 • Reservations beginning at 5:00 PM


